6:13

6:18

6:23

6:32

6:35

6:47

6:50

6:58

7:15

NWR7 West Hartland / Barkhamsted

Riverton Center — Route 24
2017-2018

293/ 309 Center Hill Rd. (Rte 181)
Straight on to Center Hill Road
Reverse at Milo Coe Road
Right on to West Street

Jct Lorensen

Left Old Forge

Jct Whisker Hollow

Left Mill St.

Left on to Rte 20

Jct of Route 20 /181

Reverse and Return

Left Hi-View Rd.

Jct Hamil

Jct Hans

Reverse at Tree Farm

Left on to Route 20

Jct Hi-View Pond

Right Hogsback

Reverse and right onto Rte 20
Riverton Inn

Riverton Store

Rte 20 to Left onto Rte 8
Arrive at R7

Please note that bus stop times are estimated and students should be at their designated
bus stops 10 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.




