NWR7 West Hartland / Barkhamsted Riverton Center – Route 24 2017-2018

6:13	293 / 309 Center Hill Rd. (Rte 181)
	Straight on to Center Hill Road
6:18	Reverse at Milo Coe Road
6:23	Right on to West Street
	Jct Lorensen
	Left Old Forge
	Jct Whisker Hollow
	Left Mill St.
6:32	Left on to Rte 20
	Jct of Route 20 /181
	Reverse and Return
6:35	Left Hi-View Rd.
	Jct Hamil
	Jct Hans
	Reverse at Tree Farm
6:47	Left on to Route 20
	Jct Hi-View Pond
6:50	Right Hogsback
	Reverse and right onto Rte 20
6:58	Riverton Inn
	Riverton Store
	Rte 20 to Left onto Rte 8
7:15	Arrive at R7

Please note that bus stop times are estimated and <u>students should be at their designated</u> <u>bus stops 10 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.</u>